S T e
L ‘_i'?,.-:::;. LTE 1 ViR

Personnel Salaries
Personnel Benefits
Professional Services
Property Services

Other Services Contracts
Supplies/Materials
Property Equipment

Debt Service/Miscellaneous
Contingency

Transfers and Other Items

o

[Amount |
$ 13,968,866

$
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5,741,075
378,315
350,894
467,265
1,680,772
286,285
313,072
3,104,094
18,587

2016-17 General Fund Budgeted Expenditures
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